



To:	LAKE HAVASU UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT No. 1	Contact:	John Simpson
Address:	2200 Havasupai Blvd. Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403	Phone:	928-505-6919
Project Name:	Smoketree Elementary Capital/Adjacent Ways (Liquid Road 2018)	Fax:	928-208-6457
Project Location:	2395 Smoketree Ave. North, Lake Havasu	Bid Number:	328181
		Bid Date:	3/28/2018

Line #	Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
--------	--------	------------------	--------------------	------	------------	-------------

1 GPA ADJACENT WAYS

39		Mob - Crack Seal	1.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$100.00
40		Hot Rubber Crack Seal Charge Per Pound	1,129.00	LB	\$1.20	\$1,354.80
56		Mob - Liquid Road	1.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$100.00
57		Liquid Road - 1st Coat	46,543.00	SF	\$0.12	\$5,585.16
58		Liquid Road - 2nd Coat	46,543.00	SF	\$0.10	\$4,654.30
135		Mob - Striping	1.00	EACH	\$175.00	\$175.00
141		Acrylic 4" Wide - New Layout	990.00	LF	\$0.30	\$297.00
157		6' Arrows	11.00	EACH	\$24.00	\$264.00
163		Speed Bump Stripe	4.00	EACH	\$36.00	\$144.00
160		20-24 Inch Numbers/Letters	18.00	EACH	\$17.00	\$306.00
153		Curb (top And Face)	1,255.00	LF	\$0.48	\$602.40
233		Lodging Per Man Per Night (CS/SC)	5.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$250.00
234		Per-Diem Per Man Per Night (CS/SC)	5.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$250.00
233		Lodging Per Man Per Night (Stripe)	1.50	EACH	\$50.00	\$75.00
234		Per-Diem Per Man Per Night (Stripe)	1.50	EACH	\$50.00	\$75.00
5		North West Region Up Charge - Mohave (15%)	1.00	LS	\$2,134.90	\$2,134.90

Total Price for above 1 GPA ADJACENT WAYS Items: \$16,367.56

1 GPA CAPITAL

39		Mob - Crack Seal	1.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$100.00
40		Hot Rubber Crack Seal Charge Per Pound	692.00	LB	\$1.20	\$830.40
56		Mob - Liquid Road	1.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$100.00
57		Liquid Road - 1st Coat	17,497.00	SF	\$0.12	\$2,099.64
58		Liquid Road - 2nd Coat	17,497.00	SF	\$0.10	\$1,749.70
135		Mob - Striping	1.00	EACH	\$175.00	\$175.00
141		Acrylic 4" Wide - New Layout	1,430.00	LF	\$0.30	\$429.00
155		Handicap Stencils	6.00	EACH	\$30.00	\$180.00
233		Lodging Per Man Per Night CS/SC	5.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$250.00
234		Per-Diem Per Man Per Night CS/SC	5.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$250.00
233		Lodging Per Man Per Night (Stripe)	1.50	EACH	\$50.00	\$75.00
234		Per-Diem Per Man Per Night (Stripe)	1.50	EACH	\$50.00	\$75.00
5		North West Region Up Charge - Mohave (15%)	1.00	LS	\$947.06	\$947.06

Total Price for above 1 GPA CAPITAL Items: \$7,260.80

Total Alternate Price: \$23,628.36



Notes:

- Standard Terms and Conditions to follow.
- All scheduling contingent upon mutual agreement of Owner and Cactus Asphalt.
- Prices above based on completing each task in one mobilization. If an additional mobilization is required, charges may apply.
- Quoted prices valid for 60 days unless otherwise noted.
- Cactus is not responsible for notification, nor removal of vehicles and property from work areas.
- Cactus will require this proposal with exclusions be included in any contractual agreement.
- Note: Unit prices above include all applicable state, county & local taxes on materials.
- In the event that quantities differ from above, billing will reflect agreed upon measured quantities.
- If thicker than specified pavements are encountered during removals, compensation for additional costs will be requested prior to completion of any asphalt replacement items.
- EXCLUSIONS (Unless Otherwise Specified): Sales Tax, Bonds, Permits, Plans, Engineering, Survey, Staking, Traffic Control, As-Builts, Testing, Inspection, Graderwork, Landscape Areas, Weed Killer, Crack Routing, Crack-Sealing, Asphalt Patching, ABC or Landscape Materials, Vegetation Replacement, Preservative Seals, Prime Coat, Concrete Structures, Irrigation or Pipe Work, Utility Removal or Relocation, Drywells, Rip/Rap, Structural Backfill, Striping, Signage, Parking Bumpers Removal or Replacement, Import, Export, Excavation, Subgrade Stabilization, Removal of Debris Generated by Other Trades, Erosion Control, Thickened Pavement Edge, Project Information Sign And Any Special Insurance Requirements.

<p>ACCEPTED: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and hereby accepted.</p> <p>Buyer: _____</p> <p>Signature: _____</p> <p>Date of Acceptance: _____</p>	<p>CONFIRMED: Cactus Asphalt</p> <p>Authorized Signature: _____</p> <p>Estimator: Brian Dougherty</p>
--	---

5/4/2018 11:04:29 AM

Page 2 of 4

Paving • Seal Coating • Crack Sealing • Patching • Chip Sealing • Fabric Overlay • More

Contractors Licenses: AZ – 194430 • NV – 0040581 • NM – 022995 • UT – 944049-5501

t623-907-2800 f623-907-2900 cactusasphalt.com 8211 W. Sherman St. Tolleson, AZ 85353